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Garbage Separators

Code

Height
Name

Wide
Depth
Door

62 301

480
CK-01

330
280
1

62 302

940
CK-02

330
280
2

62 304

940
CK-04

620
280
2 Büyük

Colours

7035

9010

5010

9005

3000

9006

62 302 62 304

Integrated Handles Holes on the Back 
for Wall Mounting

Wide Range of 
Colour Chooses

All Flaps Open at 
One’s

Perfect Solution for 
Separate Garbage



cehaburo.com

Garbage Separators

62 304 62 302

CK SERIES

Fully welled strong construction
Epoxy-polyester powder coating
Nice design and easy to use
Perfect solution for separating garbage 2 YEAR

WARRANTY
*excluding
wear parts


